
Account Name                   :	Mr. CHAMPAKKUMAR MANSUKHLAL SONI

Address                        		   :	 SECOORA TILES LLP

                               		    								NEAR LIV MINERALS

                                         				UNCHI MANDAL-385320

                                         				MORBI

Date                                    :	25 Aug 2021

Account Number                 :	00000031907897476

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	THARAD

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	2.7

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86117981866

IFS Code                            :SBIN0015495

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code                         :	363002524

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)

Nomination Registered       :	No

Balance as on 1 Jun 2021  :	523.45

 

Account Statement from 1 Jun 2021 to 25 Aug 2021

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

1 Jun 2021 1 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115122139581/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097525162091

500.00 23.45

3 Jun 2021 3 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS115413003052/96244021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAA00078313310
9
MAA00078313310
9

2,000.00 2,023.45

3 Jun 2021 3 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115413665682/Payu
Pay/HDFC/payumoney@/Upi T
-

TRANSFER TO
5097781162097

2,000.00 23.45

3 Jun 2021 3 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS115423844898/00000000
00/XX0003/-

MAB00077174472
7
MAB00077174472
7

946.00 969.45

4 Jun 2021 4 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115507325890/payumo
ney/UTIB/payumoney./UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692586162099

800.00 169.45

4 Jun 2021 4 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115585284870/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4692615162090

150.00 19.45

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/115759194599/MAKAS
ANA/BARB/8758655424/Welco
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693707162098

1.00 20.45

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/115708354397/MAKAS
ANA/BARB/8758655424/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693709162096

1,000.00 1,020.45

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115717833065/payumo
ney/UTIB/payumoney./UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5098111162094

500.00 520.45

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115707121472/razorpa
y/ICIC/razorpay@i/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5098083162092

399.00 121.45



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115718604109/payumo
ney/UTIB/payumoney./UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692674162090

100.00 21.45

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS115719086874/96244021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAC00074799826
5
MAC00074799826
5

700.00 721.45

6 Jun 2021 6 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115722687254/payumo
ney/UTIB/payumoney./UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692679162095

700.00 21.45

7 Jun 2021 7 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS115820084586/88003308
55/XX8903/IMPS Payme-

MAB00077465235
4
MAB00077465235
4

1.00 22.45

7 Jun 2021 7 Jun 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/115802742997/BHAGI
RAT/SBIN/8200918607/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098826162091

2,500.00 2,522.45

7 Jun 2021 7 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115821041425/payumo
ney/UTIB/payumoney./UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692456162098

1,500.00 1,022.45

7 Jun 2021 7 Jun 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/115821623678/payumo
ney/UTIB/payumoney./UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097502162097

1,000.00 22.45

12 Jun
2021

12 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS116317025256/96244021
61/XX3329/IMPS Txn-

MAA00079021276
9
MAA00079021276
9

1,500.00 1,522.45

12 Jun
2021

12 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116365295355/PHONE
PE/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paym
en-

TRANSFER TO
4692636162095

1,502.00 20.45

12 Jun
2021

12 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS116320035238/96244021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAC00075278154
8
MAC00075278154
8

490.00 510.45

12 Jun
2021

12 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116371630581/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097969162096

400.00 110.45

13 Jun
2021

13 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116373022651/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692655162092

90.00 20.45

13 Jun
2021

13 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS116416741268/88285746
50/XX4002/bankAccoun-

MAB00077906685
8
MAB00077906685
8

1.00 21.45

13 Jun
2021

13 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS116416288797/84479303
00/XX4687/-

MAC00075325838
9
MAC00075325838
9

2,000.00 2,021.45

13 Jun
2021

13 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116488558978/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692663162093

2,000.00 21.45

14 Jun
2021

14 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS116521046654/96244021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAA00079182491
8
MAA00079182491
8

1.00 22.45

14 Jun
2021

14 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS116521046739/96244021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAA00079182510
6
MAA00079182510
6

689.00 711.45

14 Jun
2021

14 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116520247392/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097535162099

500.00 211.45

14 Jun
2021

14 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116521712869/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692482162097

100.00 111.45

15 Jun
2021

15 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116666898077/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4692478162093

60.00 51.45

16 Jun
2021

16 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/116714468454/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097824162091

35.00 16.45



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

23 Jun
2021

23 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB CHAMPAK
CHACHA-

CTO2477783
TRANSFER
FROM
37791770644

19,800.00 19,816.45

23 Jun
2021

23 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117439761716/MAKAS
ANA/BARB/8758655424/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4694027162092

1,000.00 18,816.45

23 Jun
2021

23 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117485522768/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692531162093

3,000.00 15,816.45

23 Jun
2021

23 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117459047669/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4692506162093

598.25 15,218.20

23 Jun
2021

23 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117486537594/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097698162092

2,040.00 13,178.20

23 Jun
2021

23 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117447808038/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4898736162099

2,000.00 11,178.20

23 Jun
2021

23 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117480348846/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099603162098

5,000.00 6,178.20

24 Jun
2021

24 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117518037997/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099578162094

3,000.00 3,178.20

24 Jun
2021

24 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117581918894/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694188162097

2,000.00 1,178.20

24 Jun
2021

24 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117527864656/962440
21/BARB/9624402161/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694127162099

500.00 678.20

24 Jun
2021

24 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS117511465693/96244021
61/XX0981/CashBean D-

MAA00079895254
8
MAA00079895254
8

4,100.00 4,778.20

24 Jun
2021

24 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117554286061/962440
21/BARB/9624402161/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099567162097

4,000.00 778.20

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117698229990/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692607162099

700.00 78.20

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117614371022/Bank
Acc/SBIN/3895935462/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694221162091

20.00 58.20

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117603185357/Bank
Acc/SBIN/3895935498/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694191162092

20.00 38.20

25 Jun
2021

25 Jun
2021

CREDIT INTEREST-- 9.00 47.20

26 Jun
2021

26 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS117712103211/96244021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAA00080056308
7
MAA00080056308
7

2,000.00 2,047.20

26 Jun
2021

26 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117752630165/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4692651162096

249.00 1,798.20

26 Jun
2021

26 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117789616551/962440
21/BARB/9624402161/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694355162098

1,500.00 298.20

26 Jun
2021

26 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/117724570055/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693541162094

1,400.00 1,698.20

26 Jun
2021

26 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117724589180/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5098009162090

1,400.00 298.20

27 Jun
2021

27 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/117726771636/SONI
CHA/BARB/9624402161/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098671162095

1,200.00 1,498.20

27 Jun
2021

27 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117726823300/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5098016162092

1,400.00 98.20



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS117911185613/96244021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAA00080185705
2
MAA00080185705
2

4,000.00 4,098.20

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117960811001/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097537162097

1,500.00 2,598.20

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117931835734/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099344162091

2,500.00 98.20

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS117920067353/96244021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAA00080235312
5
MAA00080235312
5

1,485.00 1,583.20

28 Jun
2021

28 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/117976335501/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4692425162095

1,500.00 83.20

29 Jun
2021

29 Jun
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/118005152500/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097708162094

70.00 13.20

3 Jul 2021 3 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS118418003080/97621483
73/XX0002/Account va-

MAC00076893833
8
MAC00076893833
8

1.00 14.20

3 Jul 2021 3 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS118421300758/73595107
50/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAB00079494573
4
MAB00079494573
4

1.00 15.20

3 Jul 2021 3 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS118421301413/73595107
50/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAA00080672318
7
MAA00080672318
7

2,000.00 2,015.20

3 Jul 2021 3 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/118419379077/TECW
OLF /PYTM/paytm-6401/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4898288162096

2,000.00 15.20

4 Jul 2021 4 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/118591169918/MAKAS
ANA/BARB/8758655424/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099253162093

100.00 115.20

4 Jul 2021 4 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/118540484945/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4692662162094

100.00 15.20

4 Jul 2021 4 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS118518814143/99999999
99/XX7077/EQX Analyt-

MAB00079555779
4
MAB00079555779
4

1.94 17.14

7 Jul 2021 7 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS118814177724/96244021
61/XX1256/AccNu+veri-

MAB00079819156
6
MAB00079819156
6

1.00 18.14

7 Jul 2021 7 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS118814185173/87583183
66/XX1256/AccNu+veri-

MAC00077239423
5
MAC00077239423
5

1.00 19.14

7 Jul 2021 7 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS118814060752/87583183
66/XX3329/IMPS Txn-

MAC00077239508
2
MAC00077239508
2

1,750.00 1,769.14

7 Jul 2021 7 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/118853390520/PHONE
PE/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paym
en-

TRANSFER TO
5097712162099

1,713.00 56.14

8 Jul 2021 8 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/118973087692/SARIF
KHAN/BARB/9929880317/Pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693324162093

500.00 556.14

8 Jul 2021 8 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/118979483308/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKHE/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
5097824162091

340.00 216.14

9 Jul 2021 9 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119092630095/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4692590162092

100.00 116.14



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

9 Jul 2021 9 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119066875387/Dhani/I
CIC/dhani.rzp@/Dhani-

TRANSFER TO
4692609162097

100.00 16.14

9 Jul 2021 9 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS119021006402/96244021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAB00080036455
1
MAB00080036455
1

490.00 506.14

9 Jul 2021 9 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119058386820/Paytm/
PYTM/add-money@/Payment-

TRANSFER TO
5097903162092

400.00 106.14

10 Jul 2021 10 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119140760596/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694347162098

90.00 16.14

15 Jul 2021 15 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
CHAMPAKKUMAR-

CTO5169645
TRANSFER
FROM
37791770644

19,800.00 19,816.14

15 Jul 2021 15 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119619504000/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099564162090

5,000.00 14,816.14

15 Jul 2021 15 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119669296486/CashBe
an/ICIC/cashbeanof/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097792162094

4,641.00 10,175.14

15 Jul 2021 15 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS119616445713/99990202
23/XX5901/1908080101-

MAB00080513851
3
MAB00080513851
3

5,100.00 15,275.14

15 Jul 2021 15 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119664603889/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16263-

TRANSFER TO
4692569162090

1,100.00 14,175.14

15 Jul 2021 15 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119692660706/MAKAS
ANA/BARB/8758655424/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
4694132162092

100.00 14,075.14

15 Jul 2021 15 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119639740173/MAKAS
ANA/BARB/8758655424/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5099622162096

500.00 13,575.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119750735789/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099676162093

5,000.00 8,575.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119742900381/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid16-

TRANSFER TO
4692609162097

5,000.00 3,575.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/119778516392/Tropical
/PYTM/payouts-64/Grati-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693510162090

10,000.00 13,575.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119742968854/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid16-

TRANSFER TO
5097902162093

5,000.00 8,575.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/119778626504/Tropical
/PYTM/payouts-64/Grati-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693463162093

500.00 9,075.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/119781253386/Paytm/
PYTM/walletmone/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099151162099

5,000.00 14,075.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/119789211067/Tropical
/PYTM/payouts-64/Grati-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693501162091

10,000.00 24,075.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119754555602/Bank
Acc/KKBK/9345718493/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694267162098

500.00 23,575.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/REV/119754555602-

TRANSFER
FROM
4694267162098

500.00 24,075.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119731332602/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097928162094

5,000.00 19,075.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119708954316/Bank
Acc/KKBK/9345718493/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099664162097

500.00 18,575.14



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/REV/119708954316-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099664162097

500.00 19,075.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119772983554/Bank
Acc/KKBK/9345718493/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097935162095

500.00 18,575.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/REV/119772983554-

TRANSFER
FROM
5097935162095

500.00 19,075.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB PayU
Payments Private Lim-

13560259133IGA
LNSDXA9
TRANSFER TO
45

5,000.00 14,075.14

16 Jul 2021 16 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119736444385/KALARI
YA/PUNB/9601096697/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694273162090

1,000.00 13,075.14

17 Jul 2021 17 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119861260161/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099746162094

3,000.00 10,075.14

17 Jul 2021 17 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119815877369/CashBe
an/ICIC/cashbeanof/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4692620162092

5,742.00 4,333.14

17 Jul 2021 17 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS119810316688/96244021
61/XX0981/CashBean D-

MAA00081826261
2
MAA00081826261
2

5,600.00 9,933.14

17 Jul 2021 17 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/119816290464/Tropical
/PYTM/payouts-64/Grati-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099183162092

3,500.00 13,433.14

17 Jul 2021 17 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119877892099/Bank
Acc/PUNB/0685001700/Payme
-

TRANSFER TO
4694385162093

4,000.00 9,433.14

17 Jul 2021 17 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/119819953097/Tropical
/PYTM/payouts-64/Grati-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099246162092

2,025.00 11,458.14

17 Jul 2021 17 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/119825462785/Tropical
/PYTM/payouts-64/Grati-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693576162094

1,715.00 13,173.14

18 Jul 2021 18 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB PayU
Payments Private Lim-

13572945193IGA
LNXXZX3
TRANSFER TO
45

5,000.00 8,173.14

18 Jul 2021 18 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119965940976/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid16-

TRANSFER TO
4692693162097

5,000.00 3,173.14

18 Jul 2021 18 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-INB PayU
Payments Private Lim-

13572637069IGA
LNXWNK4
TRANSFER TO
45

3,000.00 173.14

18 Jul 2021 18 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/119973137142/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694425162090

160.00 13.14

19 Jul 2021 19 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS120019123930/99131021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAC00078281680
1
MAC00078281680
1

999.00 1,012.14

19 Jul 2021 19 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120091801588/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16267-

TRANSFER TO
4692454162090

1,000.00 12.14

19 Jul 2021 19 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/120095441510/Tropical
/PYTM/payouts-64/Grati-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693036162099

500.00 512.14

19 Jul 2021 19 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120088455984/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid16-

TRANSFER TO
5097602162094

100.00 412.14

20 Jul 2021 20 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120196558203/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16267-

TRANSFER TO
5097596162097

400.00 12.14

20 Jul 2021 20 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS120108386419/99131021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAA00082057426
7
MAA00082057426
7

990.00 1,002.14



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

20 Jul 2021 20 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120199638166/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16267-

TRANSFER TO
5097605162091

990.00 12.14

20 Jul 2021 20 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS120119826514/78279156
97/XX1825/IMPS to Ac-

MAB00080943063
6
MAB00080943063
6

1.00 13.14

20 Jul 2021 20 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS120119110533/99131021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAA00082118888
9
MAA00082118888
9

5,000.00 5,013.14

20 Jul 2021 20 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS120119110557/99131021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAC00078363451
9
MAC00078363451
9

439.00 5,452.14

20 Jul 2021 20 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120166480191/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4692497162090

249.00 5,203.14

21 Jul 2021 21 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120200200267/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid16-

TRANSFER TO
5097723162096

5,000.00 203.14

21 Jul 2021 21 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120229614718/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16268-

TRANSFER TO
4898740162092

180.00 23.14

21 Jul 2021 21 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/120208477488/MAKAS
ANA/BARB/8758655424/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098402162093

1,500.00 1,523.14

21 Jul 2021 21 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120246030987/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16268-

TRANSFER TO
5097723162096

1,000.00 523.14

21 Jul 2021 21 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120207518906/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid16-

TRANSFER TO
5097727162092

500.00 23.14

24 Jul 2021 24 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/120515949335/Mr
MOHIT/CBIN/9033905933/NO
RE-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099227162095

500.00 523.14

24 Jul 2021 24 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120538550014/instamo
jo/ICIC/instamojo@/LenD-

TRANSFER TO
4692657162090

199.00 324.14

24 Jul 2021 24 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS120516958821/63648599
77/XX7325/Innofin So-

MAA00082407521
9
MAA00082407521
9

1.00 325.14

24 Jul 2021 24 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120535598662/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16271-

TRANSFER TO
4692651162096

300.00 25.14

24 Jul 2021 24 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/120540961795/Tropical
/PYTM/payouts-64/Grati-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693565162097

6,870.00 6,895.14

24 Jul 2021 24 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120552180992/Kriyan
P/YESB/Q688009229/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4692637162094

200.00 6,695.14

24 Jul 2021 24 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120571642183/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694348162097

5,000.00 1,695.14

24 Jul 2021 24 Jul 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 12052
MAHENDRA NAGAR MORVI
MORVI-

1,000.00 695.14

24 Jul 2021 24 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120567361040/PhoneP
e/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme
n-

TRANSFER TO
4692630162090

219.00 476.14

25 Jul 2021 25 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120650207017/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16271-

TRANSFER TO
4692686162096

450.00 26.14

26 Jul 2021 26 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/120777672091/SONI
CHA/BARB/9624402161/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4692990162098

5,000.00 5,026.14

26 Jul 2021 26 Jul 2021 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5553
HATHASANI ROAD,
SAVARKSAVARKUNDLA-

5,000.00 26.14



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

27 Jul 2021 27 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120823812909/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099404162094

14.00 12.14

28 Jul 2021 28 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS120917113581/96244021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAC00078977316
3
MAC00078977316
3

2,000.00 2,012.14

28 Jul 2021 28 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120957161134/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16274-

TRANSFER TO
4692500162098

1,000.00 1,012.14

28 Jul 2021 28 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/120961668191/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16274-

TRANSFER TO
5097723162096

1,000.00 12.14

30 Jul 2021 30 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS121117188574/11111111
11/XX1002/Bank Accou-

MAB00081727750
2
MAB00081727750
2

1.00 13.14

30 Jul 2021 30 Jul 2021 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/121117254296/MAKAS
ANA/BARB/8758655424/Paym
e-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099169162090

500.00 513.14

30 Jul 2021 30 Jul 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121124849188/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16276-

TRANSFER TO
4692584162091

500.00 13.14

2 Aug 2021 2 Aug 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS121408095221/96244021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAB00081962309
7
MAB00081962309
7

690.00 703.14

2 Aug 2021 2 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121433650133/PhoneP
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-

TRANSFER TO
4692445162091

90.00 613.14

2 Aug 2021 2 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121409100181/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16278-

TRANSFER TO
5097531162093

500.00 113.14

2 Aug 2021 2 Aug 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS121411980333/00000000
00/XX0003/-

MAB00081980725
3
MAB00081980725
3

2,436.00 2,549.14

2 Aug 2021 2 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121413466345/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16278-

TRANSFER TO
5097516162092

440.00 2,109.14

2 Aug 2021 2 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121415224893/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16278-

TRANSFER TO
4692457162097

1,000.00 1,109.14

2 Aug 2021 2 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121426630947/Kriyan
P/YESB/Q688009229/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097550162099

100.00 1,009.14

2 Aug 2021 2 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121435554011/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16279-

TRANSFER TO
5097533162091

900.00 109.14

3 Aug 2021 3 Aug 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS121520777447/99131021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAB00082142965
4
MAB00082142965
4

590.00 699.14

3 Aug 2021 3 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121568834612/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16280-

TRANSFER TO
4898280162093

590.00 109.14

4 Aug 2021 4 Aug 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS121612670894/99999999
99/XX0063/transfer-

MAB00082188976
9
MAB00082188976
9

1,500.00 1,609.14

4 Aug 2021 4 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121683162720/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16280-

TRANSFER TO
4692517162091

1,000.00 609.14

4 Aug 2021 4 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121691158050/Deepak
N/IDFB/dhakad.dee/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694037162090

500.00 109.14

4 Aug 2021 4 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121602279131/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16280-

TRANSFER TO
5097695162095

90.00 19.14



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

7 Aug 2021 7 Aug 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS121909502729/99131021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAC00079879387
6
MAC00079879387
6

590.00 609.14

7 Aug 2021 7 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121985149377/PHONE
PE/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paym
en-

TRANSFER TO
5097979162094

190.00 419.14

7 Aug 2021 7 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121981000014/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16283-

TRANSFER TO
5097983162098

300.00 119.14

7 Aug 2021 7 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/121997803651/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16283-

TRANSFER TO
5097993162096

100.00 19.14

8 Aug 2021 8 Aug 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS122010175679/99999999
99/XX0394/Redemetion-

MAA00083731828
1
MAA00083731828
1

1,280.00 1,299.14

8 Aug 2021 8 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122078080894/PHONE
PE/YESB/BBPSBP@ybl/Paym
en-

TRANSFER TO
4898759162092

187.00 1,112.14

8 Aug 2021 8 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122017954561/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16283-

TRANSFER TO
5098089162096

500.00 612.14

8 Aug 2021 8 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122021797749/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16284-

TRANSFER TO
5098062162097

300.00 312.14

8 Aug 2021 8 Aug 2021 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122022451002/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16284-

TRANSFER TO
4692663162093

300.00 12.14

9 Aug 2021 9 Aug 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS122114142448/99999999
99/XX3340/3c6d1fee d-

MAA00083840290
0
MAA00083840290
0

1.00 13.14

9 Aug 2021 9 Aug 2021 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS122122990152/99999999
99/XX4779/SHUHARITEC-

MAA00083893193
9
MAA00083893193
9

1.00 14.14

10 Aug
2021

10 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS122220073079/99131021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAA00083985308
6
MAA00083985308
6

490.00 504.14

10 Aug
2021

10 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122210374118/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16286-

TRANSFER TO
4692460162092

400.00 104.14

10 Aug
2021

10 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122213492329/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16286-

TRANSFER TO
4898279162097

90.00 14.14

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS122308055864/12345678
90/XX0168/Account va-

MAC00080255782
9
MAC00080255782
9

1.00 15.14

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS122309287235/96244021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAA00084014174
4
MAA00084014174
4

1,500.00 1,515.14

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RATN0000999*0001926
40052*MPOKKET FINANCIAL
SE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199966044306

960.00 2,475.14

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122320787759/Cashfre
e/INDB/cashfree.p/UPI T-

TRANSFER TO
4692509162090

2,030.00 445.14

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122321281435/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16286-

TRANSFER TO
4692505162094

350.00 95.14

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122327717183/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid16286-

TRANSFER TO
5097730162096

80.00 15.14



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS122320216690/99131021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAB00082915139
2
MAB00082915139
2

990.00 1,005.14

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122347489004/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid91628-

TRANSFER TO
4692529162097

720.00 285.14

11 Aug
2021

11 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122323238622/rummyb
est/YESB/rummybest@/Ease-

TRANSFER TO
4692554162096

200.00 85.14

12 Aug
2021

12 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122475223960/PaytmO
ff/ICIC/paytm-offl/Oid51-

TRANSFER TO
5097789162099

70.00 15.14

13 Aug
2021

13 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/122592594057/Segura
Pay/ICIC/segurapay@/payo-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693510162090

2,310.00 2,325.14

13 Aug
2021

13 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*ICIC0000104*CMS2074
409029*LENDENCLUB
LENDER F-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199682044307

9,410.00 11,735.14

13 Aug
2021

13 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122577958023/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4694289162092

11,700.00 35.14

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RATN0000999*0001931
56277*MPOKKET FINANCIAL
SE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199412044307

1,840.00 1,875.14

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122618761174/Q
GAME/PYTM/paytm-
6446/Oid2162-

TRANSFER TO
4898754162097

1,800.00 75.14

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/122621787818/SONI
CHA/BARB/9624402161/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099203162092

500.00 575.14

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9293
HATHASANI ROAD,
SAVARKSAVARKUNDLA-

500.00 75.14

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS122615973304/99999999
99/XX1093/FUND TRANS-

MAA00084335577
3
MAA00084335577
3

3,200.00 3,275.14

14 Aug
2021

14 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122653397638/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099728162096

3,200.00 75.14

16 Aug
2021

16 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS122807071838/99131021
61/XX0538/IMPS Txn-

MAA00084461407
0
MAA00084461407
0

3,000.00 3,075.14

16 Aug
2021

16 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122888583627/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099347162098

3,060.00 15.14

16 Aug
2021

16 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB CHAMPAK
KUMAR-

CTO8870001
TRANSFER
FROM
37791770644

19,800.00 19,815.14

16 Aug
2021

16 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/122865506815/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4693794162095

19,000.00 815.14

17 Aug
2021

17 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/122921384216/SONI
CHA/BARB/9624402161/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693100162096

11,000.00 11,815.14

17 Aug
2021

17 Aug
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 48
HATHASANI ROAD,
SAVARKSAVARKUNDLA-

5,000.00 6,815.14

17 Aug
2021

17 Aug
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 49
HATHASANI ROAD,
SAVARKSAVARKUNDLA-

5,000.00 1,815.14

17 Aug
2021

17 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/122984907117/LOKES
H G/AUBL/7023040930/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899339162094

1,400.00 3,215.14

18 Aug
2021

18 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123052133532/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid81629-

TRANSFER TO
5097695162095

2,000.00 1,215.14



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

18 Aug
2021

18 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123060248605/TGAME
/PYTM/paytm-6404/Oid51629-

TRANSFER TO
5097709162093

1,000.00 215.14

18 Aug
2021

18 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123073340827/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099502162092

200.00 15.14

19 Aug
2021

19 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/123172225816/RAJES
H K/PUNB/7424971742/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693314162095

1,000.00 1,015.14

19 Aug
2021

19 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123109431558/Q
GAME/PYTM/paytm-
6446/Oid3162-

TRANSFER TO
5097823162092

1,000.00 15.14

20 Aug
2021

20 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/123211633642/Mr
MOHIT/CBIN/9033905933/NO
RE-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693447162092

3,200.00 3,215.14

20 Aug
2021

20 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123281762203/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097953162093

3,200.00 15.14

20 Aug
2021

20 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS123212492748/96540201
89/XX5901/1908080101-

MAB00083681398
4
MAB00083681398
4

6,100.00 6,115.14

20 Aug
2021

20 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123232695367/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5097944162094

6,000.00 115.14

20 Aug
2021

20 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS123213983820/99999999
99/XX0011/RIZ72 DIGI-

MAA00084859338
8
MAA00084859338
8

3,840.00 3,955.14

20 Aug
2021

20 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123249630053/Q
GAME/PYTM/paytm-
6446/Oid5162-

TRANSFER TO
4692586162099

2,000.00 1,955.14

20 Aug
2021

20 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123254109679/Q
GAME/PYTM/paytm-
6446/Oid9162-

TRANSFER TO
4692630162090

1,900.00 55.14

21 Aug
2021

21 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123302078123/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099737162095

40.00 15.14

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS123409837806/96244021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAC00081268585
8
MAC00081268585
8

5,000.00 5,015.14

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS123409837814/96244021
61/XX0010/Domestic r-

MAA00085024266
0
MAA00085024266
0

5,000.00 10,015.14

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123409558842/Linkedu
p/YESB/cashfreeli/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5098059162091

3,379.86 6,635.28

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123411357462/payumo
ney/UTIB/payumoney./UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4692660162095

1,600.00 5,035.28

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123418822521/MAKAS
ANA/BARB/8758655424/Paym
e-

TRANSFER TO
5098146162093

500.00 4,535.28

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123470291190/Bank
Acc/BARB/8043010003/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
5099844162092

4,500.00 35.28

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RATN0000999*0001944
82880*MPOKKET FINANCIAL
SE-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199683044306

1,840.00 1,875.28

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123410902024/Kriyan
P/YESB/Q688009229/Payme-

TRANSFER TO
4692676162098

100.00 1,775.28

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 317
VORABAUG              MORVI-

1,000.00 775.28



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

22 Aug
2021

22 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123421385476/Q
GAME/PYTM/paytm-
6446/Oid1162-

TRANSFER TO
5098079162098

700.00 75.28

23 Aug
2021

23 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123562973630/Payu
Pay/HDFC/payumoney@/Upi T
-

TRANSFER TO
5097526162090

60.00 15.28

23 Aug
2021

23 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS123510709723/90236971
34/XX0175/Branch Ban-

MAC00081347096
8
MAC00081347096
8

1.00 16.28

23 Aug
2021

23 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS123510724174/99999999
99/XX5797/52-

MAC00081347231
9
MAC00081347231
9

1,114.00 1,130.28

23 Aug
2021

23 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123510384545/Linkedu
p/ICIC/linkedupse/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5097528162098

33.00 1,097.28

23 Aug
2021

23 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123532451011/Q
GAME/PYTM/paytm-
6446/Oid2162-

TRANSFER TO
4898278162098

1,000.00 97.28

23 Aug
2021

23 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123518335271/payumo
ney/UTIB/payumoney./UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5097516162092

85.00 12.28

24 Aug
2021

24 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS123619026930/99999999
99/XX3340/GOLDAN-

MAB00084066965
7
MAB00084066965
7

1.00 13.28

24 Aug
2021

24 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS123621725957/99999999
99/XX0059/Paymentfro-

MAA00085249773
3
MAA00085249773
3

1,240.00 1,253.28

24 Aug
2021

24 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123684054245/Q
GAME/PYTM/paytm-
6446/Oid2162-

TRANSFER TO
4692498162099

1,000.00 253.28

24 Aug
2021

24 Aug
2021

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/123686126211/Q
GAME/PYTM/paytm-
6446/Oid5162-

TRANSFER TO
4692503162096

240.00 13.28

25 Aug
2021

25 Aug
2021

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/123716418881/LIKHM
A RAM/SBIN/9602431282/Pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
4693218162094

370.00 383.28


